Balston Nitrogen
Generation Systems
219
Nitrogen Generation Systems
www.balstonfi lters.com
Balston offers both membrane and
PSA technology.  Balston Membrane
Air Dryers combine superior co-

0.01 micron.
Notes:
Ordering Information  For assistance call 1-800-343-4048
Model Number SMRT5100 SMRT5200
Coalescing Prefilter  2312N-1B1-DX A15/80-DX
Assembly 2312N-1B1-BX A15/80-BX
Replacement Prefilter  200-35-DX 200-80-DX
Cartridges (every 6 months) 200-35-BX 200-80-BX
Membrane Replacement Module  D01-0086 D01-0086
Automatic Drain Kit 21552 21552
5000 Series Smart Dryer Membrane Air Dryers
Pack 63 Rev F.indd   231 4/23/2012   2:54:47 PM